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Krungthai
nsolng

Account Detait

Account No.  207-6-07138-5 Account Status  Active
Account Name  rduoudszunar undnuaunisAntukenné Alias Name  sipafadnvuilsezuast
Branch Name  CHON BURI BR, Currency THB
Ledger Balance 73,500.00 Available Balance 73,500.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Haold Amouint 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Chequie BC 0.00
Accrued Tnterest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payabie 0.00
Last Transaction Date 02-04-2024

Statement online Please specify critetia to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-063-2024 Time; - To 31-03-2024 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Date - Tellertd Tré‘g: tion cheque No, Amount Tax Balance

01-
1 03- 93999 BPOWT Institute of P -286,300.00 74,425,268 0207
2024

01-
2 03- 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,800.00 76,225.28 108682
2024

01-

3 03- 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 275.00 76,500.28 108682
2024
01-

4 03- 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 780.00 77,280.28 108682
2024

01- :
5 03- 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,056.00 78,336.28 108682
2024 ;
0l-
6 03 93999 BPDWT  Institute of P -3,911.00 74,425.28 0207
2024 /

7 03- 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 375.00 74,800.28 108682
2024
06-

8 03- 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 2,384.00 77,184.28 108682
2024
06~ ,

9 03- 931001 BCD14  GFMIS/108682 11,743.00 88,027.26 108682
2024

10 03- 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 295.00 89,222.28 108682
2024

06-
11 03- 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,418.00 94,640.28 108682
2024
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31
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33

34

35

2024

2024

08-
03-
2024

08-
03-
2024

08-
03-
2024

08-
03-
2024

08-
03-
2024

08-
03-
2024

08-
03-
2024

08-
03-
2024

08-
03-
2024

08-
03-
2024

08-
03-
2024

10-
03-
2024

11-
03-
2024

12-
03-
2024

12-
03-
2024

12-
03-
2024

12-
03-
2024

12-
03-
2024

12-
03-
2024

931001

931001

93999

931000

93999

572909

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

931002

ITBANK

93999

93999

93999

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

CWTPC

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

PBDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

Dosptich

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Institute of P

GFMIS/108682

Institute of P

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

G9001 -0500600000

Institute of P

Institute of P

Institute of P

Institute of P

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

10583321

34,296.00

-61,071.00

22,600.00

-22,600.00 e

-74,368.00

1,950.00

48,632.00

1,056.00

2,625.00

333,000.00

10,664.00

10,000.00

-35.80

-21.48

-26,295.00

-48,632.00

-333,000.00

240.00

295.00

37,360.00

1,056.00

1,056.00

3,680.00

101,200.28

135,496.28

74,425.28

97,025.28

74,425.28

57.28

2,007.28

50,639.28

51,695.28

54,320.28

387,320.28

397,984.28

407,984.28

407,948.48

407,927.00

381,632.00

333,000.00

0.00

240.00

535.00

37,895.00

38,951.00

40,007.00

43,687.00

108682

108682

0207

108682

0207

0207

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0207

0207

0207

0207

0207

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682
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2024

2024

14-
03-
2024

14-
03-
2024

15-
03-
2024

15-
03-
2024

18-
03-
2024

18-
03-
2024

18-
03-
2024

18-
03-
2024

18-
03-
2024

18-
03-
2024

18-
03-
2024

18-
03-
2024

18-
03-
2024

18-
03-
2024

18-
03-
2024

19-
03-
2024

20-
03-
2024

20-
03-
2024

20-
03-
2024

21-
03-
2024

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

93999

931001

93999

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

ITBANK

93999

93999

931000

931000

93999

931001

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

PBDWP

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

Institute of P

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Institute of P

GFMIS/108682

Institute of P

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

5247-2000000000022125

Institute of P

Institute of P

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Institute of P

GFMIS/108682

-43,687.00

1,664.00
752.00
1,320.00
3,000.00
-6,736.00
2,506.00
-2,506.00
5268
580.00_
160,000.00
)
64.20
13,492,00
Ve
177,200.00
7
138,800.00
31,810,00
Vi
700.00
-31,810.00
-14,888.88
7
“476,000.00,
10,000.00
1,506.00

-11,506.00

36,750.00

0.00

1,664.00

2,416.00

3,736.00

6,736.00

0.00

2,506.00

0.00

52.68

632.68

160,632.68

160,696.88

174,188.88

351,388.88

490,188.88

521,998.88

522,698.88

490,888.88

476,000.00

0.00

10,000.00

11,506.00

0.00

36,750.00

108682

108682

108682

108682

0207

108682

0207

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0207

0207

0207

108682

108682

0207

108682
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108 03- 93999 BPDWT Institute of P -6,805.00 73,500.00 0207
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24,530,409.94 -24,817,635.22 :

Total:

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Krungkthai

nsvlna

Account Detail

Account No.  207-6-07139-3 Account Status  Active
Account Name  rduuanasudlsauneou Alias Name  ypf.Wuuansuilszanm
Branch Name  CHON BURI BR. Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.0¢ Available Balance 0.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hald Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Tnterest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 01-04-2024

Statement online Please specify ciitetia to view/downlvad

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2824 Time: - To 31-03-2024 Time; ~

Specific Period: Today

‘No. Date TellerId  Transaction Code .~ Description  Chegue No.
1 06-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 80,000.00 80,000.00 108682
2) 06-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 : 105,000.00 108682
3 06-03-2024 93999 BPDWT Institute of P -80,000.00 25,000.00 0207
4 06-03-2024 93999 BPDWT Institute of P -3,000.00 22,000.00 108682
5 06-03-2024 93999 BPOWT Institute of P -22,000.00 0.00 0207
6 08-03-2024 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 32,500.00 32,500.00 108682
7 10-03-2024 93999 BPDWT Institute of P -32,500.00 0.00 0207
8 14-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 500.00 108682
9 14-03-2024 93999 BPDWT Institute of P -500.00 0.00 0207
10 22-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,000.00 26,000.00 108682
11 22-03-2024 93999 BPDWT Institute of P -8,000.00 18,000.00 108682
12 22-03-2024 93999 BPDWT Institute of P -18,000.00 0.00 0207
13 27-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 25,000.00 25,000.00 108682
14 27-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,500.00 36,500.00 108682
15 27-03-2024 93999 BPDWT Institute of P -3,000.00 33,500.00 108682
16 27-03-2024 93999 BPDWT Institute of P -33,500.00 0.00 0207
17 28-03-2024 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,500.00 10,500.00 108682
18 29-03-2024 93999 BPDWT Institute of P -10,500.00 CLOD/ 0207
Total: |.';|.| o Lx.&::-h'naigi-‘i'.-.iu_...; RIS
211,000.00 -211,000,00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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poarandenmusBumsuansoentyTuonUssumyiluayaiusn (Book Bank) S1umu 2 i 2,724,990.39
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#n Gushinsswinama

Arsrnudoustmsfisunasiiiiinga

snemhidarenmhsnudusintyivemmiasany

wan  Rurnssnite

Fuidwunsfineiiasainisnemuniineszsiugauine dsedimensdneii 2
Unafinen 2566 - 91, (EldlAdusinfuiulussy New GFMIS Thai) 27,500.00 27,500.00

tonravaan UL BAuDISUTIANS (Bank Statement) lawfitind 207-0-39626-9 0

2. Uy ARusnaeuning "neeuidoustuianssaves uny." wevitiyd 207-0-63459-0 2,666,711.59
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- uny.afe (@alilduiindudulussy New GFMIS Thai) 56,900.00
- unyAtaziny (@lildtuiinfuliulussy New GFMIS Thai) 58,000.00
- unyawysynd Erhilaudinfuiuluszy New GFMIS Thai) 28,200.00
- unw el @Elailduiinfuiulussy New GFMIS Thai) 111,900.00
- unyFedlmi @hildndinfuiulussu New GFMIS Thai) 131,700.00
- uny.glwvie Eildmuiiniuiulussy New GFMIS Thai) 66,800.00
- uny nyavw (SelaldiuiinSuRuluszy New GFMIS Thai) 77,800.00
- unu.da @elldiuiinduiuluszu New GFMIS Thai) 53,800.00
- any guasnuyd (Eliladuiinfudulusyy New GFMIS Thai) 60,300.00
- unydund (@alaflétuiinfuiulussy New GFMIS Thai) 55,600.00
- unyozan (FlilATuiinfuiulussy New GFMIS Thai) 112,100.00
- uny quws Eldldiuriniuduluseu New GEMIS Thai) 42,200.00
- unv ayvisanas (Gildldduiinuiduluseu New GFMIS Thai) 41,500,00
- ung gas1l (delailedudinFudulussy New GFMIS Thai) 91,900.00
- unvamanaenu @alilduinfuRulussy New GFMIS Thai) 93,300,00

-uny vy (@slaildtuiinfuiulussy New GFMIS Thai) 124,10000 1,226,100.00
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Account Detail

Account No,  207-6-07305-1 Account Status  Active
Account Name  stindunundunisfsiuiiauéd Alias Name  mai.viasudun
Branch Name CHON BURI BR. Cutrency THB
Ledger Balance 36,000.00 Available Balance 36,000.00
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hald Amount 0.00
Cheque Cleaiing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 26-03-2024

Statement online Please specily criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2024 Time: - To 31-03-2024 Time; -

Specific Period: Today

Teller1d Tm'é::"fa" Chﬂ@g:xa Armount _ Balanc
1 04-03-2024 572250 TSTDCA ‘%];'m"; #n;#um=572250 Tl 1,000,00 13,000.00 0146
2 04-03-2024 9253 DD : PBP sweep payment:707038 2,000.00 15,000.00 000D
3 05-03-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment: 707038 4,000.00 1_9,ciaq_.00- 0000
4 06-03-2024 9253 DD . PBP sweep payment:707038 2,000.00, | 21,000.00 0000
5 07-03-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:707038 2,000.00 23,000,00 0000
6 08-03-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:707038 1,000,00 24,000.00 0000
7 11-03-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment: 707038 1,000.00 25,000.00 0000
8 12-03-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment: 707038 2,000.00 27,000.00 0000
9 13-03-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:707038 1,000.00 28,000,00 0000
10 15-03-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment: 707038 1,000.00 29,000.00 0000
11 19-03-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment: 707038 3,000.00 32,000.00 0000
12 20-03-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:707038 1,000.00 I 33,000.00 0000
13 25-03-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:707038 2,000.00 35,000.000 0000
14 26-03-2024 9253 DD PBP sweep payment:707038 1,000.00 36,000.00 % 0000
Total: .;:-'i::'.-i":::-i-ﬁ | i Yo B i de 4 AT e
24,000,00 0.00

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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Account Detalt
Account No,
Account Name
Bianch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued [nterest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

thai

207-6-07478-3
wrdnodunisadhwidend
CHON BURI BR.

3,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

29-03-2024

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-03-2024 Time: -

Specific Period:

01-03-2024

1
2 01-03-2024
3 01-03-2024
4 04-03-2024
5 04-03-2024
6 05-03-2024
7 06-03-2024
8 06-03-2024
9 06-03-2024
10 07-03-2024
11 12-03-2024
12 13-03-2024
13 18-03-2024
14 18-03-2024
15 20-03-2024
16 21-03-2024
17 22-03-2024
18 22-03-2024
19 25-03-2024
20 25-03-2024
21 25-03-2024
22 25-03-2024
23 25-03-2024
24 26-03-2024
25 26-03-2024
26 26-03-2024
27 26-03-2024

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Chequie BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 31-03-2024 Time; -

Today

Date Tellerid

AB0002
AB0002
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
AB0014
ITBANK
ITBANK
TTBANK
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
AB0025
N/A
ITBANK
N/A
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A
AB0002
AB0002
[TBANK
ITBANK

IORDDT
IORDDT
DD
PBDWT
PBDWT
IORDDT
PBDWT
NBDDT
NBDDT
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
IORDDT
DD
PBDWT
DD
NBDDT
NBDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
IORDDT
IORDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT

002-0530442391
002-0530442391

TR fr 9877289644
(9001 -0500600000
G9001 -0500600044
014-8822345090
G9001 -0500600000
TR fr 9813175214
TR fr 9813175214
G9001 -0500600000
TR fr 9877289644
G9001 -0500600032
025-4471251768

TR fr 9877289644
G9001 -0500600000
TR fr 9877289644
TR fr 9851897094
TR fr 9851897094
G9001 -0500600000
(9001 -0500600000
G9001 -0500600000
GS001 -0500600044
TR fr 9877289644
002-6440211495
002-6440211495
(9001 -0500600036
G9001 -0500600000

Active

wnAu.EDC

THB

500.00
3,000.00
4,344.75
-7,000.00
-4,344.75
3,000.00
-3,000.00
250.00
3,000.00
-3,250.00
3,200.00
-3,200.00
3,250.00
8,350.00
-3,250.00
1,300.00
3,000.00
500.00
-5,100.00
-3,500.00
-3,250.00
-1,300.00
7,030.00
500.00
3,000.00
~7,030.00
-3,500.00

3,500.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

4,000.00
7,000.00
11,344.75
4,344.75
0.00
3,000.00
0.00
250.00
3,250.00
0.00
3,200.00
0.00
3,250.00
11,600.00
8,350.00
9,650.00
12,650.00
13,150.00
8,050.00
4,550.00
1,300.00
0.00
7,030.00
7,530.00
10,530.00
3,500.00
0.00




“Teller Id Amount

Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Balance - Init Br

28 28-03-2024 N/A DD TR fr 9877289644 1,000.00 1,000.00 0207
29 29-03-2024 ABOOD2 TORDDT 002-1310794449 3,000.00 4,000.00 0207
30 29-03-2024 ABOD0Z TORDDT 002-1310794449 500.00 4,500.00 0207
31 29-03-2024 TTBANK PBOWT GI001 0500600000 -1,000.00 3,500.00 ), 0207
Total: 4 (il '_ L;.,:_, i |,,;',';,:.'_;_'_- ay At ','_‘. - s
48,724.75 -48,724.75

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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